APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

INFORMATION

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE
5 PRINCIPAL NAME

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

DETAILS

MONTFORT S S SCH BANKATWA BAGAHA W
CHAMPARAN BR

330507
65499

MONTFORT SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL,
BANKATWA BAGAHA, , CHAMPARAN WEST, - 845101

VINCENT MADHANU
B.ED, M.Ed.
montbagaha@gmail.com

9608834069

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION

LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR

SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND
RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)

ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE
ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS
PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

http://www.montfortbagaha.org/wp-
content/uploads/2021/06/AFFILIATION-LETTER.pdf

http://www.montfortbagaha.org/wp-
content/uploads/2021/06/society-registration-
certificate.pdf

http://www.montfortbagaha.org/wp-
content/uploads/2021/06/NOC.pdf

http://www.montfortbagaha.org/wp-
content/uploads/2021/06/RECOGNITION-1-8.pdf

https://montfortbagaha.org/wp-
content/uploads/2025/01/Building-Safety-Certificate.pdf




6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED https://montfortbagaha.org/wp-

BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY content/uploads/2025/01/Fire-Safety-Report.pdf
7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY https:/montfortbagaha.org/wp-
THE SCHOOL FOR content/uploads/2025/04/Self-Declaration-by-the-
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF School.pdf
AFFILIATION
8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION https:/montfortbagaha.org/wp-
CERTIFICATES content/uploads/2025/04/Water-Certificate-2025.pdf
NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR
SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://montfortbagaha.org/wp-
content/uploads/2025/08/Fee-structure.pdf
2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://montfortbagaha.org/wp-
content/uploads/2025/04/YEARLY-CALENDAR-2025-
26.pdf
3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) https://montfortbagaha.org/wp-
content/uploads/2025/08/School-Management-
Committee.pdf
4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) https://montfortbagaha.org/wp-
MEMBERS content/uploads/2025/08/Parents-teacher-Association.pdf
5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD https://montfortbagaha.org/wp-
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY content/uploads/2025/08/Board-Result.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :




INFORMATION DETAILS

1 PRINCIPAL VINCENT MADHANU
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 30

PGT 02

TGT 11

PRT 18
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1.50.1
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR MR. RAJESH BARLA
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER ~ JOHN HERMAN EKKA

RESULT CLASS: X

NO. OF NO. OF PASS REMARKS
REGISTERED STUDENTS PERCENTAGE

STUDENTS PASSED

1 2025 68 66 97

RESULT CLASS: XII

N\oely NO. OF PASS REMARKS
REGISTERED STUDENTS PERCENTAGE
STUDENTS PASSED

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

INFORMATION DETAILS

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 11070
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 22 & 594
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 2&1782

COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 20

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 20



7

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF

SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE

SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

https://youtu.be/o4GZia8bVK4

SL NO. TEACHER NAME DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION

10

11

12

{8

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

VIVEK KUMAR

BANDANA KUMARI

ANJALI SINGH

SANDEEP BOYMESH MISHRA

SWETA DWIVEDI

JAYANTA DAS

RANJANA SINGH

MAYANK KUMAR

JYOTI RANJAN NAYAK

VIMAL Thakur

ROSHAN KUMAR

KAIRSHENSIYA TOPPO

REEMA DEVI

HEMA

JHALAHI DEVI

WILLSON DAVID

NAVAL KISHOR PANDEY

CICILIATIRKEY

MANOJ KUSHAL KETKETTA

SANTOSH KARKI

JAYANTI NAYAK

ALKA KERKETTA

KULDEEP KUJUR

BIMAL EKKA

PRT

TGT

PET

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

VICE PRINCIPAL

M.COM

B.A

B.A

B.PED

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

NON MATRIC

B.A

LA

NON MATRIC

NON MATRIC

NON MATRIC

M.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

M.SC.

B.SC.

B.A.

TGT

B.ED.



25

26

27

28

29

30

3il

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

VINCENT MADHANU

SATANJAY KUMAR
PAWAN KERKETTA
SANJEETA EKKA
RUBINA TIGGA
MANJULATA MINJ
NAINA BAXLA
ANUJ KUMAR
YASH RAJ
SAURABH KUMAR
MADHURIMA TETE
ROSHAN KULLU
RAHUL JOHN
Sanjeev Toppo
Asha Toppo

Teresa Kisku
Sangeeta Tirkey
Esika Soreg

Olive Min;j

Blacius Tete

John Herman Ekka
AMRIT EKKA

Aishwarya Toppo

PRINCIPAL

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

WELLNEES TEACHER

TGT

PRT

M.ED

B.Tech

M.A/B.Ed.

B.A/B.Ed.

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.Sc./B.Ed.

B.Sc./B.Ed.

B.Com/B.Ed.

B.A

B.A

B.A/B.Ed.

B.A/B.Ed.

B.A

B.A

B.A/B.Ed.

B.A

B.A

B.A

M.A

B.A

B.A



