# **APPENDIX -IX**

# MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

### A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	MONTFORT S S SCH BANKATWA BAGAHA W CHAMPARAN BR
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	330507
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	65499
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	MONTFORT SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, BANKATWA BAGAHA, , CHAMPARAN WEST, - 845101
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	VINCENT MADHANU
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	B.ED, M.Ed.
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	montbagaha@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9608834069

### **B**: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	http://www.montfortbagaha.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/AFFILIATION-LETTER.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	http://www.montfortbagaha.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/society-registration-certificate.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	http://www.montfortbagaha.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/NOC.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	http://www.montfortbagaha.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/RECOGNITION-1-8.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://montfortbagaha.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/Building-Safety-Certificate.pdf

6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://montfortbagaha.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/Fire-Safety-Report.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://montfortbagaha.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/Self-Declaration-by-the-School.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://montfortbagaha.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/Water-Certificate-2025.pdf

### NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

#### C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://montfortbagaha.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/08/Fee-structure.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://montfortbagaha.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/YEARLY-CALENDAR-2025-26.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://montfortbagaha.org/wp- content/uploads/2025/08/School-Management- Committee.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://montfortbagaha.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/08/Parents-teacher-Association.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://montfortbagaha.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/08/Board-Result.pdf
D : STA	FF (TEACHING) :	

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	VINCENT MADHANU
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	30
	PGT	02
	TGT	11
	PRT	18
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.50.1
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	MR. RAJESH BARLA
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	JOHN HERMAN EKKA

# RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	68	66	97	

## RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

# E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	11070
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	22 & 594
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	2 & 1782
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	20
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	20

## F: TEACHER DETAILS:

7

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	VIVEK KUMAR	PGT	M.COM
2	BANDANA KUMARI	PRT	B.A
3	ANJALI SINGH	TGT	B.A
4	SANDEEP BOYMESH MISHRA	PET	B.PED
5	SWETA DWIVEDI	OTHER	B.A
6	JAYANTA DAS	PRT	B. A
7	RANJANA SINGH	PRT	B.A
8	MAYANK KUMAR	PRT	B.A
9	JYOTI RANJAN NAYAK	TGT	B.A
10	VIMAL Thakur	OTHER	NON MATRIC
11	ROSHAN KUMAR	OTHER	B.A
12	KAIRSHENSIYA TOPPO	OTHER	I.A
13	REEMA DEVI	OTHER	NON MATRIC
14	НЕМА	OTHER	NON MATRIC
15	JHALAHI DEVI	OTHER	NON MATRIC
16	WILLSON DAVID	TGT	M.A.
17	NAVAL KISHOR PANDEY	TGT	B.A.
18	CICILIA TIRKEY	PRT	B.A.
19	MANOJ KUSHAL KETKETTA	TGT	B.A.
20	SANTOSH KARKI	TGT	M.SC.
21	JAYANTI NAYAK	TGT	B.SC.
22	ALKA KERKETTA	PRT	B.A.
23	KULDEEP KUJUR	TGT	TGT
24	BIMAL EKKA	VICE PRINCIPAL	B.ED.

25	VINCENT MADHANU	PRINCIPAL	M.ED
26	SATANJAY KUMAR	TGT	B.Tech
27	PAWAN KERKETTA	PGT	M.A/B.Ed.
28	SANJEETA EKKA	TGT	B.A/B.Ed.
29	RUBINA TIGGA	PRT	B.A
30	MANJULATA MINJ	PRT	B.A
31	NAINA BAXLA	PRT	B.A
32	ANUJ KUMAR	TGT	B.Sc./B.Ed.
33	YASH RAJ	TGT	B.Sc./B.Ed.
34	SAURABH KUMAR	TGT	B.Com/B.Ed.
35	MADHURIMA TETE	OTHER	B.A
36	ROSHAN KULLU	OTHER	B.A
37	RAHUL JOHN	TGT	B.A/B.Ed.
38	Sanjeev Toppo	TGT	B.A/B.Ed.
39	Asha Toppo	PRT	B.A
40	Teresa Kisku	PRT	B.A
41	Sangeeta Tirkey	TGT	B.A/B.Ed.
42	Esika Soreg	PRT	B.A
43	Olive Minj	PRT	B.A
44	Blacius Tete	PRT	B.A
45	John Herman Ekka	WELLNEES TEACHER	M.A
46	AMRIT EKKA	TGT	B.A
47	Aishwarya Toppo	PRT	B.A